The details of tender are as under: 

S.No. Description  

1. Name of work Proposed air-conditioning works of UNCHEHRA 
Branch Under RBO-7, Satna 

2. Nature of Work Electrical works 

3. Time allowed for completion 15 days 

4. Earnest Money Deposit Rs 5,500/- (Rupees Five Thousand Five 
Hundred Only) by means of Demand Draft 
/B.C only (Valid for a period of 90 Days from the 
last date of submission of the tender) from any 
scheduled Nationalized Bank drawn in favour of 
Regional Manager, RBO-7,State Bank of India 

Satna. No TDR/STDR Shall be accepted as

[...]

Schedule of Quantities and Conditions of Contract and with such materials as are provided for 
by, and in all other respects in accordance with such conditions so far as they may be applicable. 

MEMORANDUM 

Description of work Proposed air-conditioning works of UNCHEHRA Branch, 
RBO-7, SATNA 

Earnest Money Rs 5,500/- (Rupees Five Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

Percentage, if any, to be 
deducted from Bills and total 
amount to be retained 

10 % from Running Bills, subject to maximum Total 5% of 
contract amount or actual Final Bill value including EMD & 
Initial Security Deposit. 

Time allowed for completion